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Available Finishes:

Color Temp 3000K
CRI (Ra)      >90
Dimming     100% - 10%
Rated Life     50,000 hours

19054 28th Avenue
Surrey, BC, Canada
V3Z 6M3

T: 604 538 7162
F: 604 538 7196
W: Kuzcolighting.com

20170710

Comments:

BN - Brushed Nickel

BK - Black WH - White GD - Gold     

120V
120V
120V
120V

BN - Brushed Nickel
BK - Black 
WH - White
GD - Gold

 Voltage Watt LED
Lumens

Delivered
Lumens Finish(es)

66W 4090lm
4090lm*
4090lm*
4090lm*

66W
66W
66W

Fixture Weight:
TBD

Product Descriptions

Canopy dimensions:
D : 4-3/4” , H : 8-7/8”

7920lm
7920lm
7920lm
7920lm

The Sirius’s array of elements emanate from a single
point in a starburst of light. A visual statement that
draws the eye as the burnished �nish interplays with
the light, revealing shifting highlights and shadows.
Contemporary and decorative. 
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Metal Finish
BN - Brushed Nickel

BK - Black
WH - White

GD - Gold
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Swivel joint connector

Low total life cycle cost 
ETL Listed 
5-year LED warranty  and 1-year �xture warranty.
Complete warranty terms located at:

Driver included in the canopy

Comes with interior wiring
Dimmable with Triac dimmer (not included)
Custom options available

www.kuzcolighting.com/warrantyhttp://kuzcolighting.com/

Product Details

Available in brushed nickel, black ,white , and
gold metal �nish. 46” max rod height and 
swivel joint connection.


